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Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TBLEGE. PHIC—continued.

Item.
18 7-78.

POSTAL DEPAETMENT—continued.
VOTE No. 26—continued.

Conveyance of Mails by Sea—continued.
Mail Agents and Travelling Allowance
Auckland Steam Services

£

1,750
1,200

s.

0
0

d.

0
0

£ s. d.

271
272

Conveyance of Inland Mails—
Auckland
Thames
New Plymouth
"Wellington
Napier
Nelson
Westport
Blenheim
Christchurch
Hokitika
Greymouth
Dunedin
Invercargill
Half-cost Coach Service—

Masterton and Palmerston North

68,100 0 0

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

4,300
300

1,000
3,000
3,000

500
800
800

4,770
1,130

500
7,600
1,100

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

286

Contingencies for all Post Offices
29,400

600 0

0

0
0

141,418 0 0
287 4,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 26 ...
TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT.

1
a
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

VOTE No. 27.
Head Office—General Manager ...

Accountant
Chief Clerk
12 Clerks, 1 at £265, 1 at £150, 2 at £130,

2 at £95, 3 at £90, 2 at £85, 1 at £50 ...
Mechanician
Storekeeper
Assistant Storekeeper

White's Bay—
Telegraphist andLineman

Miverton Station—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)
Messenger

Winton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£25) ...
Oreti—Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master)...
Elbow—

Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master)...
Lowther—

Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master)...Bluff—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Telegraphist
Cadet ...
2 Messengers at £60 ... ...

700
375
340

1,355
285
190
110

135
155
36

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
o
0

0
0

11
140 0 0

12 50 0 0

13 50 0 0
14 50 0 0
15
it;
17
18

210
115
90

100

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
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