Appropriations for General Government Services.

	CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELE	GRA	PHIC-	-co	ntir	rued.		
Item.			1877–78.					
			£	8.	d.	£		— d.
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.			٠.				· · ·
	VOTE No. 26—continued.							
021	CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA-continued							
271 272	Mail Agents and Travelling Allowance Auckland Steam Services	•••	1,750 1,200		0			
			68,100	0	0			
	CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS-							
273	Auckland		4,300	0	0			
274	Thames		300		0			
$\begin{array}{c} 275 \\ 276 \end{array}$	New Plymouth	•••	1,000		0			
276	Wellington Napier	•••	3,000		0			
278	Nelson	•••	3,000 500		0			
279	Westport	•••	800		Ö			
280	Blenheim		800		0			
281	Christchurch		4,770		0			
282 283	Hokitika	•••	1,130		0			
284	Greymouth Dunedin	•••	500		0			
285	Invercargill	•••	7,600 1,100	0	0			
	Half-cost Coach Service-	•••	1,100	v	Ů			
286	Masterton and Palmerston North	•••	600	0	0	:		
			29,400	0	0			
2 87	Contingencies for all Post Offices		4,000	0	0	i		
	Total—Vote No. 26	•••				141,418	0	0
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT.							
	VOTE No. 27.							
	Head Office—					ł		
$\frac{1}{2}$	General Manager	• • •	700		0			
3	Accountant Chief Clerk	•••	375 340		_	1		
4	12 Clerks, 1 at £265, 1 at £150, 2 at £	130.	930	U	U			
	2 at £95, 3 at £90, 2 at £85, 1 at £50	,	1,355	0	0	į L		
5	Mechanician	•••	285	0	0			
6 7	Storekeeper	•••	190					
•	Assistant Storekeeper White's Bay—	•••	110	0	0	Ì		
8	Telegraphist and Lineman Riverton Station—	•••	135	0	0			
9	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)		155	0	0			
10	Messenger	•••	36		ŏ	1		
11	Winton— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postma	_ 4						
**	£25) (also Fostma	ster	140	0	0			
12	Oreti— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master		50		0			
13	Elbow— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master	·)	50	0	0			
14	Lowther— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master		50	0	0			
12	Bluff— Tolomorbist (also Bostonet a 200)			_				
15 16	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Telegraphist	• • • •	210		0			
17	Cadet	•••	115 90		0	i .		
18	2 Messengers at £60	• • • •	100		0			
1		•••	1 -00	J	J			